OREGON HOMELAND SECURITY COUNCIL (OHSC)

10:00-10:05 am
10:05-10:10 am
10:10-10:25 am
10:25-10:40 am
10:40-10:45 am
10:45-10:55 am

10:55-11:00 am

In-Person Option:

Virtual Option:

AGENDA - July 14, 2022 - 10:00-11:00am

Welcome & Opening Comments - Council Chair and Vice Chair
Introductions

Overview of OHSC Statutory Authorities and Expectations
OHSC Legislative and Member’s Intent

Potential Focus Areas for Future Meetings

Roundtable Discussion

Closing Remarks — Vice Chair

Anderson Readiness Center
3225 State Street

Salem Oregon, 97301

Room 114

Microsoft Teams Click here to join the meeting



https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZmIwYmY1MDItYzFkZi00NmRiLTg5YWItNDViYjNkZmRjMjhl%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22aa3f6932-fa7c-47b4-a0ce-a598cad161cf%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2254903221-175c-4637-92f0-f99792a825c8%22%7d

